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DLX. SERPENTINE BELT TOOL SET PRODUCT # H3529

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

PH3529-A
PH3529-B
PH3529-C
PH3529-D
PH3529-E
PH3529-F
PH3529-G
PH3529-H
PH3529-|

PH3529-J

PH3529-K
PH3529-L
PH3529-M
PH3529-N

3/8” - 16 UNC NUT

18MM SOCKET

16MM SOCKET

15MM SOCKET

14MM SOCKET

13MM SOCKET

1/2” DR. ADAPTOR

3/8” DR. ADAPTOR
BAR-SMALL

BAR-MIDIUM

BAR-LARGE

CROWFOOT WRENCH-13MM
CROWFOOT WRENCH-14MM
CROWFOOT WRENCH-15MM

WWW.Jetequipment.com




